7:00

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:40

7:50

8:40

8:45

WARNING

EAST MONTPELIER
Capital Improvement Committee

November 5, 2014 at Municipal Office Building

Call to order

Changes to agenda

Public Comment

Review of Minutes 10/8/14

Review updated Draft Budget Workbook
Review draft 4 Capitol Improvement Procedures
December 3 public meeting preparation
Finalize Announcement

Review handout documents

Complete Agenda

Questions and answers

Next Tasks

Adjourn



