WARNING

EAST MONTPELIER

Capital Improvement Committee

November 5, 2014 at Municipal Office Building

7:00	Call to order
7:00	Changes to agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	Review of Minutes 10/8/14
7:10	Review updated Draft Budget Workbook
7:40	Review draft 4 Capitol Improvement Procedures
7:50	December 3 public meeting preparation
	Finalize Announcement
	Review handout documents
	Complete Agenda
	Questions and answers
8:40	Next Tasks
8:45	Adjourn